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Pesticides mg./kg. Pesticides mg./kg. 

acephate 
Organophosphate 

azinphos-ethyl 
azinphos-methyl 
bromophos-ethyl 
chlorfenvinphos 
chlorpyrifos 
chlorpyrifos-methyl 
coumaphos 
dichlorvos 
dimethoate 
 
diazinon 
dicrotophos 
EPN 
ethion 
fenitrothion 
isofenphos 
malathion 
mevinphos 

 
> 30 
0.2 

> 100 
0.5 

0.001 
0.5 

> 10 
2 

0.005 
-ve 

(test to 150) 
0.2 
0.05 
20(in 

methanol) 
0.01 
0.5 

> 100 
8 

0.005 

methamidophos 
methidathion 
 
methyl-parathion 
monocrotophos 
naled(dibrom) 
omethoate 
pirimiphos-methyl 
profenophos 
prothiophos(tokuthion) 
phoxim 
phosalone 
quinalphos 
ronnel 
salithion 
sulprofos 
temephos 
 
triazophos 
trichlorfon 

1 
-ve 

(test to 150) 
> 50 
0.05 
50 
20 
10 

0.005 
0.1 

0.001 
> 50 
10 

0.01 
-ve(test to 20) 

> 100 
from0.01to10 

samecolor(+1ve) 
5 

0.05 
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Pesticides mg./kg. Pesticides mg./kg. 

aldicarb 
Carbamate 

aldicarb-sulphoxide 
aldicarb sulphone 
aminocarb 
BPMC 
bendiocarb 
benomyl 
 
 
bufencarb 
carbaryl 

 

 
0.1 
0.01 
0.2 
0.1 
5 

0.1 
variable,unsolu

ble in 
EtOH,have 

enzyme 
inhibited 

0.01 
0.05 

 
carbofuran 
carbosulfan 
 
 
carbendazim 
isoprocarb 
methiocarb 
methomyl 
oxamyl 
pirimicarb 

 

 
0.05 

variable,unsoluble in 
EtOH,have enzyme 

inhibited. 
” 

0.5 
> 5 
0.5 
0.05 
0.1 
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